· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CERTAIN PROPERTY FROM JUDGMENT.	COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POPTLAND, OR \$7204
NE ASPEN #03040230	08-12-93P03:	Vol. <u>mg3 Page</u> 20184
66187		VOLY145 Page Page
	In the Circuit Co	urt of the State of Oregon
	for the County of	Klamath
LINDA ELAIN	E SKELTON	]
······		No. 92-1758CV
	Plaintiff vs.	RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY
LOWELL DEAN	SKELTON	
	Defendant	• •
		<b>y</b>
siderations to	consideration of the sum of One and INDA ELAINE SKELTON INDA ELAINE SKELTON	no/100 Dollars (\$1.00), and other good and valuable con-
does hereby releas	se and discharge the following descri	bed real property, to-wit:
	20, Block 5, RIVERVIEW ADDI that portion deeded to Sta of Klamath County, Oregon.	TION, in the County of Klamath, State of te of Oregon in Book M-67 at page 4573,
	909-5CA TL 5400	
	JOJ JON 10 J400	
in said cause for	the amount of \$ 750.00/mo. In	bove entitled cause on the15thday of
	e and effect as though this release ha	d not been executed.
Dated	July 24, 19	Birida Claime Skelton
		SIGNATURE LINDA ELAINE SKELTON
	,	P.O. P.O.Y 934 ADDRESS KLAWATH FALLS 11 S 97/011 CITY STATE ZIP PHONE
	STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath )ss.
	by Linda Elaine Skelton	
	This instrument was acknow. by	ledged before me on, 19,
~		~
NOTAF	ENE T. ADDINGTON	
MY COMMISSI	IISSION NO. 022238 () DN EXMRES MAR. 22, 1997 ()	Wardene V. Aldenden Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-22-97
		My commission expires <u>3-22-97</u>
Page 1-RELEASE OF CERTA	IN PROPERTY FROM JUDGMENT.	
STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at req	uest of Aspen T:	tle co the day
of Aug.	A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>3:37</u> of <u>Deeds</u>	o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in VolM93 on Page20184
FEE \$10.00		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By San Antonio ( 1997)
	en Title Co.	to y